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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

SOUTH JERSEY PAPER PRODUCTS
SCHOLARSHIP 5K

Vineland NJ March 10 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1    30 Gavyn Fox           M    17 OCEAN CITY   NJ   18:21   18:23  5:55    MALE Winner     1/19   M  
    2    56 Joshua Jackson      M    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   18:49   18:51  6:04     2nd Male       2/19   M  
    3    31 Nicholas Galinus    M    15 EGG HARBOR T NJ   18:50   18:52  6:05     3rd Male       3/19   M  
    4    54 Robert Cuff         M    17 MILLVILLE    NJ   19:34   19:36  6:19   1/2    M14-18    4/19   M  
    5    35 Harlen Jones        M    42 ESTELL MANOR NJ   20:35   20:37  6:39   1/3    M40-49    5/19   M  

     
    6    37 Raelynne Miller     F    17 MILLVILLE    NJ   20:54   20:56  6:45   FEMALE Winner    1/13   F  
    7    39 Andre Rivera        M    26 VINELAND     NJ   22:26   22:33  7:16   1/4    M19-29    6/19   M  
    8    50 Sydney Woolston     F    18 BERLIN       NJ   23:00   23:02  7:25    2nd Female      2/13   F  
    9    58 Michael Covathens   M    59 VINELAND     NJ   23:20   23:28  7:34   1/4    M50-59    7/19   M  
   10    40 Jaime Roman         M    23 VINELAND     NJ   23:38   23:40  7:37   2/4    M19-29    8/19   M  

    
   11    24 Gabby Beske-Somers  F    18 MULLICA HILL NJ   23:38   23:42  7:38    3rd Female      3/13   F  
   12    27 Daniel Cruz         M    20 VINELAND     NJ   24:16   24:19  7:50   3/4    M19-29    9/19   M  
   13    34 Ron Jackson         M    54 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:18   24:21  7:51   2/4    M50-59   10/19   M  
   14    51 Kimberly Zarate     F    16 VINELAND     NJ   24:50   24:55  8:02   1/1    F14-18    4/13   F  
   15    52 Dylan Zarate        M    12 VINELAND     NJ   24:50   24:56  8:02   1/1    M1-13    11/19   M  

    
   16    33 Tim Gannotta        M    51 VINELAND     NJ   24:53   25:00  8:03   3/4    M50-59   12/19   M  
   17    46 Mike Somers         M    49 MULLICA HILL NJ   25:23   25:27  8:12   2/3    M40-49   13/19   M  
   18    59 Craig Minari        M    43 NEWFIELD     NJ   26:12   26:16  8:28   3/3    M40-49   14/19   M  
   19    29 Nicholas D'Angelo   M    25 DUMONT       NJ   26:27   26:31  8:32   4/4    M19-29   15/19   M  
   20    47 Karen Thomas        F    49 ELMER        NJ   26:28   26:33  8:33   1/3    F40-49    5/13   F  

    
   21    25 Michael Beske-Somer M    16 MULLICA HILL NJ   26:43   26:48  8:38   2/2    M14-18   16/19   M  
   22    57 Latoya Carter       F    32 VINELAND     NJ   27:18   27:22  8:49   1/3    F30-39    6/13   F  
   23    55 Katelyn Edminster   F    13 MILLVILLE    NJ   28:32   28:34  9:12   1/1    F1-13     7/13   F  
   24    45 Richard Smith       M    63 VINELAND     NJ   28:47   28:53  9:18   1/1    M60-69   17/19   M  
   25    53 Jennifer Watt       F    38 LAWRENCEVIL  NJ   29:00   29:03  9:21   2/3    F30-39    8/13   F  

    
   26    36 Felix Maldonado     M    32 SALEM        NJ   30:10   30:13  9:44   1/1    M30-39   18/19   M  
   27    26 Toni Coslop         F    51 MILLVILLE    NJ   30:15   30:22  9:47   1/1    F50-59    9/13   F  
   28    44 Jean Smith          F    71 VINELAND     NJ   31:17   31:21 10:06   1/1    F70+     10/13   F  
   29    23 Barbara Beske       F    49 MULLICA HILL NJ   33:40   33:45 10:52   2/3    F40-49   11/13   F  
   30    41 Cynthia Rustici     F    42 MILLVILLE    NJ   39:46   39:51 12:50   3/3    F40-49   12/13   F  
   31    48 Beth White          F    37 VINELAND     NJ   40:11   40:16 12:58   3/3    F30-39   13/13   F  
   32    32 Gerald Galinus      M    53 EGG HARBOR T NJ   40:17   40:23 13:00   4/4    M50-59   19/19   M  

 
 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS 
TOP 3 SCORE 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1    30 Gavyn Fox           17 OCEAN CITY   NJ   18:21   18:23  
    2    56 Joshua Jackson      16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   18:49   18:51  
    3    31 Nicholas Galinus    15 EGG HARBOR T NJ   18:50   18:52  
    4    54 Robert Cuff         17 MILLVILLE    NJ   19:34   19:36  
    5    35 Harlen Jones        42 ESTELL MANOR NJ   20:35   20:37  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=VbQwPgCqEsI&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-48772
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    1    37 Raelynne Miller     17 MILLVILLE    NJ   20:54   20:56  
    2    50 Sydney Woolston     18 BERLIN       NJ   23:00   23:02  
    3    24 Gabby Beske-Somers  18 MULLICA HILL NJ   23:38   23:42  
    4    51 Kimberly Zarate     16 VINELAND     NJ   24:50   24:55  
    5    47 Karen Thomas        49 ELMER        NJ   26:28   26:33  

 

 
 

AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    52 Dylan Zarate         12 VINELAND     NJ   24:56  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    55 Katelyn Edminster    13 MILLVILLE    NJ   28:34  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 18  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    54 Robert Cuff          17 MILLVILLE    NJ   19:36  
    2    25 Michael Beske-Somer  16 MULLICA HILL NJ   26:48  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 18  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    51 Kimberly Zarate      16 VINELAND     NJ   24:55  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    39 Andre Rivera         26 VINELAND     NJ   22:33  
    2    40 Jaime Roman          23 VINELAND     NJ   23:40  
    3    27 Daniel Cruz          20 VINELAND     NJ   24:19  
    4    29 Nicholas D'Angelo    25 DUMONT       NJ   26:31  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    36 Felix Maldonado      32 SALEM        NJ   30:13  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    57 Latoya Carter        32 VINELAND     NJ   27:22  
    2    53 Jennifer Watt        38 LAWRENCEVIL  NJ   29:03  
    3    48 Beth White           37 VINELAND     NJ   40:16  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    35 Harlen Jones         42 ESTELL MANOR NJ   20:37  
    2    46 Mike Somers          49 MULLICA HILL NJ   25:27  
    3    59 Craig Minari         43 NEWFIELD     NJ   26:16  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    47 Karen Thomas         49 ELMER        NJ   26:33  
    2    23 Barbara Beske        49 MULLICA HILL NJ   33:45  
    3    41 Cynthia Rustici      42 MILLVILLE    NJ   39:51  
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MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    58 Michael Covathens    59 VINELAND     NJ   23:28  
    2    34 Ron Jackson          54 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:21  
    3    33 Tim Gannotta         51 VINELAND     NJ   25:00  
    4    32 Gerald Galinus       53 EGG HARBOR T NJ   40:23  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    26 Toni Coslop          51 MILLVILLE    NJ   30:22  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    45 Richard Smith        63 VINELAND     NJ   28:53  

 
 FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    44 Jean Smith           71 VINELAND     NJ   31:21  

 


